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
month including heat and 
appliances. Cable and 
laundry available. Feb.
1st occupancy. Refer-
ences required. 905-854-
2294

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bdrm/appl. in-
cluded/$935/mth + 
ut i l i t ies/parking/pr ivate 
entrance/available Feb.
1st. 905-332-6310.

DOWNTOWN Milton.
Large private bachelor 
apartment. Available 
now. No pets.
$595/month. Call 905-
854-5742

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartments, 
$700/month plus hydro 
and cable. Parking in-
cluded. Available 
February/March. Call Lin-
da  905-873-4072.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS

1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site

www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment, Main 
Street, South. Newly 
painted, new floors, 
sprinklered. First/last, 
$850/month all utilities 
and parking included.
Call 905-873-4452.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment.
$775/month. Available 
February 1st. 2-bedroom 
available April 1st, 
$875/month. Includes 
heat/hydro/cable. Parking 
extra. Call 905-873-6284.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room basement 
apartment, near Mall. No 
s m o k i n g / p e t s .
$900/month. First/last.
Available immediately.
Call 905-873-4824.

BACHELOR
1-2 BEDROOM
APARTMENTS

Near GO
Starting at 

$670/month
plus hydro

Georgetown
Various Locations

Call: 905-703-8111

HIGHWAY #7
Winston Churchill

Very spacious,
3-bedroom plus 

townhouse.
5-appliances,

4-parking, 
$1,060/month plus.

Immediately.
905-703-1118

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room apartment, parking.
First and last, references.
$1,200/month inclusive.
No smoking. Available 
March 1st. 519-853-9694.

GEORGETOWN, 15th 
Sideroad. Large bachelor 
apartment. $700/month 
plus utilities. No 
pets/smoking. 905-873-
4413.

GEORGETOWN, newly 
renovated 3-bedrooms, 
main floor bungalow.
Clean, convenient, closed 
to school and mall.
$1,100/month plus 60% f 
utilities. Available imme-
diately. 905-877-6313.

GEORGETOWN. 2-bed-
room basement, short 
walk to Mall, laundry, util-
ities included, 
$895/month. Call Suzan 
Pokluda, Johnson Asso-
ciates 905-877-5165.

MILTON: Nicely decorat-
ed ready to move in large 
3-bdrm, L/R, D/R, laun-
dry, washer/dryer, dish 
washer, private parking, 
available immediately.
Georgetown: Private 
main floor 3-bdrm, freshly 
painted, hardwood floors, 
new windows, laundry, 
satellite, TV, backyard 
with deck, A/C. Conrad 
(905)876-5581 (905)693-
0780.

RENTALS
2 units in a duplex avail-
able $1,100/month and 
$1,200/month plus util-
ities in Acton, historic 
home, available immedi-
ately. Detached house in 
Georgetown, $1,800/ 
month plus utilities, avail-
able March 1st.. Call 
Elizabeth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

ROCKWOOD large 
2+bedroom apartment, 
upper level, completely 
renovated. Near all 
amenities. Available Feb-
ruary 1st. $800+hydro.
519-856-9854.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

SANDS executive 2 bed-
room, 2 bathroom, 
parking. Available March 
1st. $1,411/month in-
cludes heat. Bill 905-
632-6260.

185 Houses
For Rent

$1,395 Chingua-
c o u s y / S a n d l e w o o d ,   
Whole house, newer 3 
bedroom, 3 bath. ASAP.
Window coverings, appli-
ances, C/A. 905-813-
0517.

185 Houses
For Rent

DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-
room, fenced yard, gas 
heat. $1,050/month plus 
utilities. 519-853-5658.

GEORGETOWN renovat-
ed 3-bedroom, large 
country lot, jacuzzi, ce-
ramics, new kitchen, 
bath, plenty of parking.
$1,250/month plus (base-
ment rented). Call 416-
399-7440.

MILTON 1-bdrm second 
floor/separate en-
trance/close to 
amenities/appliances/ No 
pets $550/mo + utilities.
905-592-1841 www.view-
it.thruhere.net

MILTON, detached 
home, 3-bedroom,
1.5 bath, beautiful 

deck,, 5 appl, double 
driveway, garage.

No  smoking, no pets,
$1450/month
plus utilities.

Call 416-728-0210

SEMI-DETACHED farm-
house. 1-bedroom suits 
one. Scenic, trails, gar-
den. West of Acton. No 
dogs. March 1st.
$875/month inclusive.
519-853-2190.

SUPERB semi-detached 
3-bedroom house for rent 
in downtown Acton. Fully 
renovated with gas fire-
place, hardwood and tile 
flooring throughout.
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